
Icon Tampa 2023-2024 Bus Routes Rev. 8-16-23
Bus times may vary by 5-10 minutes depending on traffic and road conditions. Students should arrive to the stop 10 minutes before the scheduled time. 

GREEN BUS PICKUP TIMEDROP-OFF TIME BLUE BUS PICKUP TIME DROP-OFF TIME

1 LakeWood Dr & Adamo Dr (KeKe's Breakfast) 6:25 AM 5:05 PM 1 22nd St (Scruggs Manor) 6:30 AM 4:50 PM
2 Palm river Rd & 78th St (Behind Mcdonalds) 6:38 AM 4:50 PM 2 50th & Busch (Behind Marathon) 6:38 AM 4:41 PM
3 Orient Rd (Fair View Cove Apts) 6:45 AM 4:40 PM 3 50th @ Riverside Palms Apts (In Front) 6:40 AM 4:38 PM
4 Orient Rd & Chelsea 6:47 AM 4:36 PM 4 Silver Oaks Apts 6:50 AM 4:30 PM
5 30th & Garrinson St (On Corner) 6:55 AM 4:31 PM 5 Meridian Pointe Apts (On Henry In Back) 6:58 AM 4:22 PM
6 21st Ave & 45th St (On Corner) 7:00 AM 4:24 PM 6 Jackson Heights Apts (In Front) 7:05 AM 4:17 PM
7 29th St & 24th Ave (On Corner) 7:07 AM 4:17 PM 7 Lake & 26th Street (On Corner) 7:07 AM 4:12 PM
8 Jefferson St & Frances Ave (On Corner) 7:12 AM 4:05 PM 8 Lake & 20th Street (On Corner) 7:08 AM 4:11 PM
9 9 Lake & Avon Street (On Corner) 7:13 AM 4:05 PM

10 10
11 11

PURPLE BUS PICKUP TIMEDROP-OFF TIME ORANGE BUS PICKUP TIME DROP-OFF TIME

1 5770 Cordoba 6:30 AM 5:00 PM 1 54th & 14th Ave (On Corner) 6:30 AM 4:55 PM
2 131st & 19th St (By DayCare) 6:38 AM 4:58 PM 2 56th & Del Prado 6:42 AM 4:40 PM
3 15th St N (Spanish Trace Apts Front) 6:40 AM 4:54 PM 3 50th St & Heather Lane (On Corner) 6:45 AM 4:42 PM
4 15th & 124th St (At Bus Stop West Side) 6:42 AM 4:53 PM 4 Avesta Del Rio Apts Sligh Ave 6:49 AM 4:37 PM
5 Nebraska Ave & 113th (On Corner) 6:46 AM 4:50 PM 5 WaterSide Homes (In Front) 6:50 AM 4:33 PM
6 10007 N 20th St (House) 6:52 AM 4:45 PM 6 KnollWood Homes N 30th St 7:00 AM 4:30 PM
7 Linebaugh & 14Th St (On Corner) 6:54 AM 4:40 PM 7 Grand Oaks Apts (Hanna Ave) 7:03 AM 4:23 PM
8 Okaloosa & 11th St (On Corner) 7:00 AM 4:37 PM 8 Jean & 19th St 7:06 AM 4:20 PM
9 Mulberry & Humphrey (On Corner) 7:02 AM 4:35 PM 9 22nd St & Caracas St (On Corner) 7:10 AM 4:17 PM

10 20th Street & 25th Ave (By Mail Boxes) 7:18 AM 4:13 PM 10 Emma & 26th Street (On Corner) 7:13 AM 4:15 PM
11 Columbus Court 7:25 AM 4:00 PM 11 Arch & Munro (Oakhurst Apts) 7:23 AM 4:03 PM
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16




